
Patricia O'Neil <poneil@natickma.org>

Fwd: Limk to draft Natick 2030+ recommendations 
1 message

Amy Mistrot <amistrot@natickma.org> Fri, Jun 1, 2018 at 8:07 AM
To: Patricia O'Neil <poneil@natickma.org>, Donna Donovan <ddonovan@natickma.org>

Hi T & D,
Let's put this on the 6/11 Announcement list.
Thanks!
Amy 
---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Susan salamoff <sgsalamoff@gmail.com> 
Date: Thu, May 31, 2018 at 5:04 PM 
Subject: Fwd: Limk to draft Natick 2030+ recommendations 
To: Amy Mistrot <amistrot@natickma.org>, Michael Hickey <mhickey@natickma.org>, Richard Jennett
<rjennett@natickma.org>, "jonathan.h.freedman@gmail.com" <jfreedman@natickma.org>, mmalone@natickma.org, "Bill
Chenard," <chenard@natickma.org>, John Townsend <jtownsend@natickma.org> 
 
 
 
Natick Community invited 
 
Master Plan Natick 2030 
 
Wednesday, June 20 from 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. 
Presentations and exhibits at Community-Senior Center
 
 
Link to Natick 2030 info:  http://www.natick2030.com
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